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Various Counties, OH

Ohio Department of Transportation, Columbus, OH 8/22/19 - 10:00am

OH/DOT: SR 78 Road Resurfacing #190451 Online

Monroe County, OH

Ohio Department of Transportation, Columbus, OH 8/22/19 - 10:00am

OH/DOT: Lighting Improvements #190456 Online

8/9/19 - 12:00pm

Silling Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV 8/23/19 - 12:00pm

8/2/19 - 1:00pm

Kimley-Horn Associates, Inc., Denver, CO 8/15/19 - 1:00pm

8/1/19 - 2:00pm

OWPR, Inc. Architects & Engineers, Blacksburg, VA 8/15/19 - 1:00pm

Miller Tavern Demolition Project Online

Wellsburg, WV

Warehouse Electrical Upgrades

Martinsburg, WV

12th Street Garage Rehabilitation Online

Wheeling, WV

8/21/19 - 2:00pm

8/8/19 - 10:00am

LBRA Architecture, Weirton, WV

HLG VOR Roof Replacement

McKinley Architecture & Engineering, Wheeling, WV 8/19/19 - 1:00pm

Online

8/1/19 - 1:00pm

Mid-Field Slide Repair - Improve RSA 12-30 Online

Huntington, WV

Columbus, OH

7/31/19 - 2:00pm

WSA Studios, Columbus, OH

Charleston, WV

8/6/19 - 10:00am

The Thrasher Group, Bridgeport, WV 8/20/19 - 2:00pm

21 Armory Drive

Wheeling, WV  26003

304-242-0520

304-242-7261 (fax)

OVCEC Bid Calendar
Listing of the Projects Available in the OVCEC Plan Room

Log on now to www.ovcec.com

8/15/19 4:56 PM

OSU - 1003 Kinnear Road - Roof Replacement Online

8/16/19 - 4:00pm

Federal Aviation Administration, Oklahoma City, OK

Orchard View Intermediate School Classroom Addition Online

Hancock County Opportunity Center Interior Build-Out Online

Weirton, WV

Online

Wellsburg, WV

8/19/19 - 5:00pm

8/12/19 - 11:30am

Silling Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV 8/19/19 - 4:00pm

Ripley, WV

8/9/19 - 10:00am

Miller Engineering, Inc., Morgantown, WV 8/20/19 - 1:30pm

Yeager Airport Rental Car Facility Generator Install Online

Roane County Courthouse Sprinkler Project Online

Spencer, WV
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Hancock County, WV - WV/DOT: Road Resurfacing - CO-017

Apparent Low:     Kelly Paving, OH, Rayland, OH

Washington County, OH - OH/DOT: Intersection Improvements #190442

* Indicates there is Project BEST Responsible Contracting Bid Criteria for the project.

8/15/19 - 11:00am

Williamson Shriver Architects, Inc., Charleston, WV 8/29/19 - 1:00pm

*Wastewater Collection & Treatment System Improvements - Phase 3

West Virginia Department of Highways, Charleston, WV

Online

Marshall County, WV

9/17/19 - 10:00am

8/7/19 - 10:00am

Shaeffer & Madama, Inc., Wheeling, WV

Facade Renovations

Potesta & Associates Inc., Charleston, WV 9/6/19 - 10:00am

Online

8/13/19 - 10:00am

Wheeling, WV

8/22/19 - 10:00am

CT Consultants, Mentor, OH

*Courtland Avenue Pump Station - Pump #2 Rebuild

9/5/19 - 2:30pm

Physically #3

Warm Springs Middle School - Tennis Courts Physically #2

Berkeley Springs, WV

9/11/19 - 1:30pm

Online

Washington, PA

Woodsfield, OH

8/26/19 - 12:00pm

Woodsfield, OH

Wheeling, WV

City of Wheeling, WV 8/27/19 - 2:00pm

V2 Architects Inc., Cambridge, OH

Huntington, WV

8/9/19 - 10:00am

CFP Modernization HVAC Replacements Online

Ripley, WV

Online

8/14/19 - 10:30am

Browne Group Architects, Inc., Columbus, OH 8/28/19 - 10:30am

Park Pointe Force Main Bypass Online

WV/DOT: Road Resurfacing - CO-001

Historic Thornburg School Roof Replacement Online

Pittsburgh, PA

8/1/19 - 10:00am

NIRA Consulting Engineers, Coraopolis, PA 10/1/19 - 4:00pm

Low Bidders

Wheeling, WV - Ohio County Courthouse Security Entry System

Apparent Low:     Buckeye Mechanical Contracting, Inc., Toronto, OH

Apparent Low:     Miller Cable Company, Green Springs, OH

Swiss Hills Career Center - Center for Innovation &

Oglebay - 5 Cottages Refurbishing Online

Wheeling, WV

8/26/19 - 1:009m

Wheeling Park Commission, Wheeling, WV 9/13/19 - 2:00pm

Automation Renovations

Water System Improvements Project
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Brooke County, WV - WV/DOT: Roadway Improvements - CO-006

Apparent Low:     NLS Paving, Inc., St. Clairsville, OH

Ohio County, WV - WV/DOT: Road Resurfacing - CO-005

Apparent Low:     Titan Industrial Services, Inc., Dundalk, MD

Monongalia County, WV - WV/DOT: Road Resurfacing - CO-008

Apparent Low:     Bear Contracting, LLC, Bridgeport, WV

Athens, OH - OU - Ridges Building 37 Improvements - Roof Repair

Apparent Low:     E Lee Construction, Inc., Delphos, OH

Apparent Low:     Fort Steuben Maintenance, Steubenville, OH

Apparent Low:     Lake Erie Construction Company, Norwalk, OH

Steubenville, OH - JFK Apartments Public Restroom Renovation

Various Counties, OH - OH/DOT: Roadway Sign Improvements #190434

Apparent Low:     Shelly & Sands, Inc., Rayland, OH

Meigs County, OH - OH/DOT: SR 124 Box Culvert Replacement #194021

Apparent Low:     Alan Stone Company, Inc., Cutler, OH

Apparent Low:     Maguire Iron Inc., Sioux Falls, SD

Steubenville, OH - Smithfield Water Storage Tank Replacement Project

Washington County, OH - OH/DOT: Four Lane Resurfacing #190441
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